
MF
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
sobota 4. března 2023 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW AUT 1219 23.06.2002
2 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 2011 18.07.1989
3 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 69 04.10.1995
4 HUBNER Alexander FCWW AUT 1175 19.05.2004
5 HUTHMANN Erik AFCS AUT 314 15.11.1999
6 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 316 11.04.1999
7 KUDLACEK Raphael FGSS AUT 2030 04.07.2002
8 LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 120 13.03.2000
9 MACHER Thomas KACK AUT 2024 28.01.1987
10 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 1189 02.12.2001
11 POSCHARNIG Johannes FUMM AUT 127 11.01.1990
12 PRIBAS Fabian AUT 1301 10.05.2005
13 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 2012 08.10.1999
14 REICHETZER Tobias FUMM AUT 96 08.10.1994
15 SCHAUER Moritz STLFG AUT 2020 23.02.2000
16 SCHIEBEL Paul UFCW AUT 1128 26.02.2002
17 SCHUBERT Max AUT 325 08.03.2001
18 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 266 26.07.2000
19 LASIC Vigo MKR CRO 1091 05.11.2004
20 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 1025 31.08.2003
21 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 180 04.04.2002
22 VLASIC Damjan INTE CRO 9999 25.09.2005
23 BLAHA Vojtech SOKOV CZE 2038 22.04.2006
24 CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE 1182 18.02.2004
25 HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 1275 17.04.2005
26 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 1176 02.08.2004
27 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 1063 12.08.2006
28 HULEK Vit ORELHK CZE 1278 22.05.2005
29 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 356 22.12.2001
30 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 1156 01.04.2005
31 JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 1278 25.02.2002
32 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 1270 31.05.2004
33 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 1282 01.04.2007
34 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 168 07.06.1991
35 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 1273 10.09.2000
36 SLAVIK Jakub SERMO CZE 2030 14.05.1988
37 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 1193 19.04.2003
38 STLUKA Vojtech SOKOV CZE 2036 08.10.2006
39 VESELY Simon SOKOV CZE 2043 23.06.2006
40 VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 1181 28.07.2005
41 VYSKOCIL Elias USKP CZE 9999 14.02.2008
42 VYSKOCIL Jan USKP CZE 9999 07.05.1978
43 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 1268 18.06.2005
44 ZWINGER Robert SLEZO CZE 2008 23.06.1996
45 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 9999 12.01.2001
46 JUNTTILA Oskari OULUM FIN 9999 19.02.2004
47 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 1207 14.09.2004
48 GUENNOU Louis GBR 321 23.10.2001
49 PORTER Kyran FENCCL GBR 1148 08.06.2004
50 BALINT Almos LUDO HUN 323 11.10.2005
51 BANYIK Natanael BHSE HUN 1183 06.03.2007
52 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 2088 24.08.2007
53 BENYUS Andras NKES HUN 1074 23.03.2005
54 BENYUS Attila LUDO HUN 1080 18.11.2003
55 GERGELY Zoltan FTC HUN 1134 08.02.2006
56 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 1027 10.02.2004
57 SZABO Balint ZVE HUN 1129 26.09.2007
58 VASVARI Bence LUDO HUN 1122 21.04.2005
59 BONATO Jacopo ITA 1039 09.06.2002
60 CERCACI Francesco ITA 1099 26.07.2005
61 CIABATTI Francesco ITA 2076 11.08.2003
62 GAI Antonio Roman ITA 2074 23.09.2003
63 GREGANTI Federico ITA 1091 10.08.2005
64 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 273 26.05.2000



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni ITA 1050 25.11.2001
66 MUNAROLO Davide ITA 1178 12.03.2004
67 NAPOLITANO Isaia ITA 1194 22.12.2004
68 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 1014 15.12.2002
69 PROIETTI Marco ITA 1060 09.01.2003
70 QUAGLIETTI Matteo ITA 1316 13.07.2003
71 TROIANI Matteo ITA 1103 25.01.2002
72 USICCO Leonardo ITA 1040 29.10.2000
73 ZANATTA Enrico ITA 2068 26.06.2002
74 VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOADS MDA 2002 07.06.1994
75 BEM Maciej AZSAP POL 285 31.03.2001
76 CIEPLY Oliwier AZSAP POL 2050 28.10.2005
77 MATUSEWICZ Kamil AZSAP POL 2036 06.01.2003
78 MACEDO Luis ACADDE POR 208 23.11.2000
79 CIOBANICA Andrei CSRB ROU 2010 03.05.2000
80 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CSRB ROU 2011 07.08.2000
81 PAVEL Gabriel CSRB ROU 2012 16.04.2003
82 BRUNNER Remi CEMM SUI 177 13.09.2001
83 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 238 08.05.2004
84 LANCARIC Branislav KSS SVK 1127 22.08.2006
85 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 545 24.11.2004
86 SARMANY Zoltan SLAVSB SVK 1095 01.02.2002
87 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SWE 1210 23.05.2005
88 PENKER Hugo EGF SWE 1298 22.04.2005
89 WIDEN Emil EGF SWE 9999 31.07.2005
90 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KIEW UKR 2034 30.01.2007
91 ZLYI Yaroslav KIEW UKR 2042 13.07.2005
92 ROMERO Roger VEN 357 28.06.1999



14 pools
6 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
70 (76,09% of 92) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 69
2 REICHETZER Tobias FUMM AUT 96
3 LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 120
4 POSCHARNIG Johannes FUMM AUT 127
5 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 168
6 BRUNNER Remi CEMM SUI 177
7 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 180
8 MACEDO Luis ACADDE POR 208
9 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 238
10 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 266
11 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 273
12 BEM Maciej AZSAP POL 285
13 HUTHMANN Erik AFCS AUT 314
14 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 316
15 GUENNOU Louis GBR 321
16 BALINT Almos LUDO HUN 323
17 SCHUBERT Max AUT 325
18 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 356
19 ROMERO Roger VEN 357
20 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 545
21 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 1014
22 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 1025
23 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 1027
24 BONATO Jacopo ITA 1039
25 USICCO Leonardo ITA 1040
26 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni ITA 1050
27 PROIETTI Marco ITA 1060
28 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 1063
29 BENYUS Andras NKES HUN 1074
30 BENYUS Attila LUDO HUN 1080
31 LASIC Vigo MKR CRO 1091
32 GREGANTI Federico ITA 1091
33 SARMANY Zoltan SLAVSB SVK 1095
34 CERCACI Francesco ITA 1099
35 TROIANI Matteo ITA 1103
36 VASVARI Bence LUDO HUN 1122
37 LANCARIC Branislav KSS SVK 1127
38 SCHIEBEL Paul UFCW AUT 1128
39 SZABO Balint ZVE HUN 1129
40 GERGELY Zoltan FTC HUN 1134
41 PORTER Kyran FENCCL GBR 1148
42 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 1156
43 HUBNER Alexander FCWW AUT 1175
44 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 1176
45 MUNAROLO Davide ITA 1178
46 VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 1181
47 CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE 1182
48 BANYIK Natanael BHSE HUN 1183
49 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 1189
50 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 1193
51 NAPOLITANO Isaia ITA 1194
52 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 1207
53 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SWE 1210
54 BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW AUT 1219
55 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 1268
56 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 1270
57 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 1273
58 HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 1275
59 HULEK Vit ORELHK CZE 1278
60 JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 1278
61 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 1282
62 PENKER Hugo EGF SWE 1298
63 PRIBAS Fabian AUT 1301



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 QUAGLIETTI Matteo ITA 1316
65 VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOADS MDA 2002
66 ZWINGER Robert SLEZO CZE 2008
67 CIOBANICA Andrei CSRB ROU 2010
68 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 2011
69 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CSRB ROU 2011
70 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 2012
71 PAVEL Gabriel CSRB ROU 2012
72 SCHAUER Moritz STLFG AUT 2020
73 MACHER Thomas KACK AUT 2024
74 SLAVIK Jakub SERMO CZE 2030
75 KUDLACEK Raphael FGSS AUT 2030
76 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KIEW UKR 2034
77 STLUKA Vojtech SOKOV CZE 2036
78 MATUSEWICZ Kamil AZSAP POL 2036
79 BLAHA Vojtech SOKOV CZE 2038
80 ZLYI Yaroslav KIEW UKR 2042
81 VESELY Simon SOKOV CZE 2043
82 CIEPLY Oliwier AZSAP POL 2050
83 ZANATTA Enrico ITA 2068
84 GAI Antonio Roman ITA 2074
85 CIABATTI Francesco ITA 2076
86 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 2088
87 VLASIC Damjan INTE CRO 9999
88 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 9999
89 VYSKOCIL Jan USKP CZE 9999
90 VYSKOCIL Elias USKP CZE 9999
91 WIDEN Emil EGF SWE 9999
92 JUNTTILA Oskari OULUM FIN 9999



MF
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:30

Referee(s):

MADR Vilem (USKP / CZE)
MESTERI Viktoria (TORE / HUN)

BENYUS Andras NKES / HUN

GAI Antonio Roman ITA

ETTELT Maximilian FUMM / AUT

PENKER Hugo EGF / SWE

LANCARIC Branislav KSS / SVK

HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB / CZE

KORAB Stepan SLEZO / CZE

Strip 2

9:30

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)
RUBASOVA Ema (SOKOB / CZE)

MOTTL David JISKHB / CZE

VLASIC Damjan INTE / CRO

WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB / CZE

BENYUS Attila LUDO / HUN

REICHETZER Tobias FUMM / AUT

PROIETTI Marco ITA

CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CSRB / ROU

Strip 3

9:30

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (SOKOB / CZE)

LAURIA Enrico Giovanni ITA

CIEPLY Oliwier AZSAP / POL

HASIK Jachym SLEZO / CZE

BEBESI Kolos FTC / HUN

LECHNER Moritz STLFG / AUT

LASIC Vigo MKR / CRO

BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW / AUT



Strip 4

9:30

Referee(s):

LIMOV Darko (INTE / CRO)
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SLAVSB / SVK)

USICCO Leonardo ITA

GREGANTI Federico ITA

FASTESSON Rufus EGF / SWE

VESELY Simon SOKOV / CZE

HULEK Vit ORELHK / CZE

HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM / FIN

POSCHARNIG Johannes FUMM / AUT

Strip 1

11:15

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)
MESTERI Viktoria (TORE / HUN)

KUDLACEK Raphael FGSS / AUT

BONATO Jacopo ITA

JANECEK Lukas SERMO / CZE

CULKIN Alexander SALLPF / GBR

SARMANY Zoltan SLAVSB / SVK

WIDEN Emil EGF / SWE

KREJCIK Jan USKP / CZE

Strip 2

11:15

Referee(s):

MADR Vilem (USKP / CZE)

LESKOVAC Janko MUSK / CRO

JUNTTILA Oskari OULUM / FIN

HUBNER Alexander FCWW / AUT

RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT

CERCACI Francesco ITA

BRUNNER Remi CEMM / SUI



Strip 3

11:15

Referee(s):

LIMOV Darko (INTE / CRO)
SRNA Jan (SOKOB / CZE)

SPOLJAR Borna MKD / CRO

TROIANI Matteo ITA

ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KIEW / UKR

SLEZAK Martin SOKOB / CZE

MATUSEWICZ Kamil AZSAP / POL

SKORKA Csongor FTC / HUN

Strip 4

11:15

Referee(s):

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SLAVSB / SVK)

PIRK Akos KSS / SVK

QUAGLIETTI Matteo ITA

MACEDO Luis ACADDE / POR

ZLYI Yaroslav KIEW / UKR

VASVARI Bence LUDO / HUN

STLUKA Vojtech SOKOV / CZE

Strip 5

11:15

Referee(s):

KREISS Peter (UTE / HUN)
KUNDERA Vaclav (SOKOB / CZE)

BANYIK Natanael BHSE / HUN

VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOADS / MDA

VYSKOCIL Elias USKP / CZE

SCHIEBEL Paul UFCW / AUT

FAZEKAS Arpad KSS / SVK

PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA



Strip 6

11:15

Referee(s):

KURFURST Michal (SOKOBNP / CZE)
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKRA / UKR)

MACHER Thomas KACK / AUT

CIABATTI Francesco ITA

ROMERO Roger VEN

GOJAK Antonio MKK / CRO

ZWINGER Robert SLEZO / CZE

PLANCKH Niclas FUMM / AUT

Strip 5

9:30

Referee(s):

KURFURST Michal (SOKOBNP / CZE)

SZABO Balint ZVE / HUN

VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB / CZE

SCHAUER Moritz STLFG / AUT

CHREN Simon USKP / CZE

IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA

CIOBANICA Andrei CSRB / ROU

Strip 6

9:30

Referee(s):

KREISS Peter (UTE / HUN)

DOBIASCH Martin WATW / AUT

SCHUBERT Max AUT

GERGELY Zoltan FTC / HUN

VYSKOCIL Jan USKP / CZE

BEM Maciej AZSAP / POL

MUNAROLO Davide ITA



Strip 7

9:30

Referee(s):

KUNDERA Vaclav (SOKOB / CZE)

BALINT Almos LUDO / HUN

ZANATTA Enrico ITA

HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP / CZE

PORTER Kyran FENCCL / GBR

HUTHMANN Erik AFCS / AUT

BLAHA Vojtech SOKOV / CZE

Strip 8

9:30

Referee(s):

TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKRA / UKR)

KAIN Martin AFCS / AUT

NAPOLITANO Isaia ITA

PAVEL Gabriel CSRB / ROU

CHVATAL Josef SOKOB / CZE

GUENNOU Louis GBR

SLAVIK Jakub SERMO / CZE



MF
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
sobota 4. března 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BONATO Jacopo ITA 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 BALINT Almos LUDO HUN 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6 BRUNNER Remi CEMM SUI 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
7 CIABATTI Francesco ITA 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
8 REICHETZER Tobias FUMM AUT 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
9 PROIETTI Marco ITA 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
10 GREGANTI Federico ITA 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
11 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni ITA 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
12 LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 POSCHARNIG Johannes FUMM AUT 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
14T BENYUS Attila LUDO HUN 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
14T KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
16 SCHUBERT Max AUT 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
17 NAPOLITANO Isaia ITA 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
18 QUAGLIETTI Matteo ITA 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
19 CERCACI Francesco ITA 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
20 ROMERO Roger VEN 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
21 GUENNOU Louis GBR 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
22 GERGELY Zoltan FTC HUN 4 0,80 19 13 +6 Advanced
23 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 4 0,80 20 16 +4 Advanced
24 LASIC Vigo MKR CRO 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
25 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
26 USICCO Leonardo ITA 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
27 GAI Antonio Roman ITA 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
28 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 4 0,67 22 14 +8 Advanced
29 LANCARIC Branislav KSS SVK 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
30 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 3 0,60 23 12 +11 Advanced
31 SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 3 0,60 21 11 +10 Advanced
32 MACEDO Luis ACADDE POR 3 0,60 23 15 +8 Advanced
33 BEM Maciej AZSAP POL 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
34 MATUSEWICZ Kamil AZSAP POL 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
35 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
36 ZANATTA Enrico ITA 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
37 TROIANI Matteo ITA 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
38 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
39 VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOADS MDA 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
40 ZLYI Yaroslav KIEW UKR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
41 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
42T HUTHMANN Erik AFCS AUT 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
42T BANYIK Natanael BHSE HUN 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
44 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
45 SCHAUER Moritz STLFG AUT 3 0,60 19 21 -2 Advanced
46 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
47 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SWE 3 0,50 22 16 +6 Advanced
48 SARMANY Zoltan SLAVSB SVK 3 0,50 19 18 +1 Advanced
49 VLASIC Damjan INTE CRO 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
50 CIEPLY Oliwier AZSAP POL 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
51 PORTER Kyran FENCCL GBR 2 0,40 18 16 +2 Advanced
52 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
53 VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
54 VASVARI Bence LUDO HUN 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
55 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 2 0,40 14 17 -3 Advanced
56 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KIEW UKR 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
57 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
58 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
59 BENYUS Andras NKES HUN 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
60 WIDEN Emil EGF SWE 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
61 BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW AUT 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
62 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
63 HULEK Vit ORELHK CZE 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 MACHER Thomas KACK AUT 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
65 CIOBANICA Andrei CSRB ROU 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Advanced
66 HUBNER Alexander FCWW AUT 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Advanced
67 MUNAROLO Davide ITA 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
68 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Advanced
69 SCHIEBEL Paul UFCW AUT 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
70 ZWINGER Robert SLEZO CZE 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Advanced
71 SZABO Balint ZVE HUN 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
72 PAVEL Gabriel CSRB ROU 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
73 SLAVIK Jakub SERMO CZE 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
74 VYSKOCIL Elias USKP CZE 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Eliminated
75T CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CSRB ROU 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
75T BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
77 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
78 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
79 HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
80 JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
81 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
82 VYSKOCIL Jan USKP CZE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
83 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
84T PENKER Hugo EGF SWE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
84T VESELY Simon SOKOV CZE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
86 JUNTTILA Oskari OULUM FIN 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
87 BLAHA Vojtech SOKOV CZE 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
88 KUDLACEK Raphael FGSS AUT 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
89 STLUKA Vojtech SOKOV CZE 0 0,00 1 25 -24 Eliminated
DNF PRIBAS Fabian AUT Withdrew
DNF CIGANEK Jan SERMO CZE Withdrew
DNF KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE Withdrew
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SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
sobota 4. března 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 26.05.2000
2 POSCHARNIG Johannes FUMM AUT 11.01.1990
3T SPOLJAR Borna MKD CRO 04.04.2002
3T BONATO Jacopo ITA 09.06.2002
5 BALINT Almos LUDO HUN 11.10.2005
6 BRUNNER Remi CEMM SUI 13.09.2001
7 PROIETTI Marco ITA 09.01.2003
8 USICCO Leonardo ITA 29.10.2000
9 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 04.10.1995
10 REICHETZER Tobias FUMM AUT 08.10.1994
11 GREGANTI Federico ITA 10.08.2005
12 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni ITA 25.11.2001
13 LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 13.03.2000
14 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 07.06.1991
15 NAPOLITANO Isaia ITA 22.12.2004
16 QUAGLIETTI Matteo ITA 13.07.2003
17 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 15.12.2002
18 CIABATTI Francesco ITA 11.08.2003
19 BENYUS Attila LUDO HUN 18.11.2003
20 SCHUBERT Max AUT 08.03.2001
21 CERCACI Francesco ITA 26.07.2005
22 ROMERO Roger VEN 28.06.1999
23 GERGELY Zoltan FTC HUN 08.02.2006
24 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 12.08.2006
25 CULKIN Alexander SALLPF GBR 14.09.2004
26 LANCARIC Branislav KSS SVK 22.08.2006
27 MACEDO Luis ACADDE POR 23.11.2000
28 PIRK Akos KSS SVK 24.11.2004
29 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 31.08.2003
30 CHREN Simon USKP CZE 22.12.2001
31 HUTHMANN Erik AFCS AUT 15.11.1999
32 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 26.07.2000
33 GUENNOU Louis GBR 23.10.2001
34 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 10.02.2004
35 LASIC Vigo MKR CRO 05.11.2004
36 GAI Antonio Roman ITA 23.09.2003
37 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 11.04.1999
38 BEM Maciej AZSAP POL 31.03.2001
39 MATUSEWICZ Kamil AZSAP POL 06.01.2003
40 ZANATTA Enrico ITA 26.06.2002
41 TROIANI Matteo ITA 25.01.2002
42 VADANIUC Eugeniu SCOADS MDA 07.06.1994
43 ZLYI Yaroslav KIEW UKR 13.07.2005
44 BANYIK Natanael BHSE HUN 06.03.2007
45 SCHAUER Moritz STLFG AUT 23.02.2000
46 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 18.07.1989
47 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SWE 23.05.2005
48 SARMANY Zoltan SLAVSB SVK 01.02.2002
49 VLASIC Damjan INTE CRO 25.09.2005
50 CIEPLY Oliwier AZSAP POL 28.10.2005
51 PORTER Kyran FENCCL GBR 08.06.2004
52 FAZEKAS Arpad KSS SVK 08.05.2004
53 VRTILEK Jakub SOKOB CZE 28.07.2005
54 VASVARI Bence LUDO HUN 21.04.2005
55 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 08.10.1999
56 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KIEW UKR 30.01.2007
57 HOLEMY Vojtech SOKOBNP CZE 02.08.2004
58 CHVATAL Josef SOKOB CZE 01.04.2005
59 BENYUS Andras NKES HUN 23.03.2005
60 BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW AUT 23.06.2002
61 CIOBANICA Andrei CSRB ROU 03.05.2000
62 HUBNER Alexander FCWW AUT 19.05.2004
63 MUNAROLO Davide ITA 12.03.2004



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 SCHIEBEL Paul UFCW AUT 26.02.2002
65 WIDEN Emil EGF SWE 31.07.2005
66 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 12.01.2001
67 HULEK Vit ORELHK CZE 22.05.2005
68 MACHER Thomas KACK AUT 28.01.1987
69 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 02.12.2001
70 ZWINGER Robert SLEZO CZE 23.06.1996
71 SZABO Balint ZVE HUN 26.09.2007
72 PAVEL Gabriel CSRB ROU 16.04.2003
73 SLAVIK Jakub SERMO CZE 14.05.1988
74 VYSKOCIL Elias USKP CZE 14.02.2008
75T BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 24.08.2007
75T CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CSRB ROU 07.08.2000
77 WALDSBERGER Jan SOKOB CZE 18.06.2005
78 KORAB Stepan SLEZO CZE 31.05.2004
79 HASIK Jachym SLEZO CZE 17.04.2005
80 JANECEK Lukas SERMO CZE 25.02.2002
81 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 10.09.2000
82 VYSKOCIL Jan USKP CZE 07.05.1978
83 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 19.04.2003
84T VESELY Simon SOKOV CZE 23.06.2006
84T PENKER Hugo EGF SWE 22.04.2005
86 JUNTTILA Oskari OULUM FIN 19.02.2004
87 BLAHA Vojtech SOKOV CZE 22.04.2006
88 KUDLACEK Raphael FGSS AUT 04.07.2002
89 STLUKA Vojtech SOKOV CZE 08.10.2006



MF
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
sobota 4. března 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CELLER Pavol SVK Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KREISS Peter HUN Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUNDERA Vaclav CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
KURFURST Michal CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LIMOV Darko CRO Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MESTERI Viktoria HUN Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
RUBASOVA Ema CZE 00842964 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
SRNA Jan CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 92
Total participants: 92
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 16

CZE: 22 participants
AUT: 17 participants
ITA: 15 participants
HUN: 9 participants
CRO: 5 participants
SVK: 4 participants
POL: 3 participants
ROU: 3 participants
GBR: 3 participants
SWE: 3 participants
FIN: 2 participants
UKR: 2 participants
SUI: 1 participants
POR: 1 participants
MDA: 1 participants
VEN: 1 participants


